
‘Saturday, July 132XN 1340 NELSONc. 224 m.
6. O am. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast8. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)9.15 Western Style
9.30 Occupational Hazards
9.45 Country Dance Time10. O Down to Earth with Bert-the Home
Gardener
10.30 Topical Tunes11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Seven LittleAustralians
6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.45 Toralf Tollefsen (accordion)20:0 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.15 Sports Reports (Alan Paterson)
7.30 Dancing Time8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

SYA 690 ke. 434 m.
9. 4a.m. Songs from the Shows9.15 BBC Jazz Club
9.45 Rendezvous with Luigi Infantino10. 0 The Westminster Light Orchestra10.30 Devotional Service10.46 Don Sesta’s Orchestra
41. 0 Radio Revue
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1. 0 p.m. Association Football: Commen-tary from English Parkis Canterbury Weather ForecastRugby Football: Commentary fromLancaster Park
4.30 Musicians Take a Bow5. 0 The Harry Grove Trio6.16 Children’s Session
y Local Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: BlossomTime (For details see iYA)
9.15 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
8.30 Floggit’s (BBC)
10. O Sports Review10.16 Bernie Privin and his OrchestraBilly Tavlor Trio

WhaSTCHURCT1.0 p.m. Light Musical Programme8.0 #£Classical Hour
Symphony No. 2 in D, Op. 43Sibelius5. 0 Concert Hour

6. © Dinner Musie7.0 The Complete Harpsichord Worksef Francois Couperin the Great, playedby Ruggero Gerlin
(Fourteenth of thirty-two programmes)
7.33 WHAT IS JAZZ?

(For details see 2YC)
8.30 in Chancery-3 (BBC)
8. 0 BACH’S BRANDENBURG CON-
CERTOS, The National Orchestra, withVailda Aveling (harpsichord)(For details see 2YC)
10. 9 Joan Hammond (soprano)Arias from Puccini’s Operas10.16: My Poor Boy...The Ministry, a talk by Rev. GeorgeNaylor (NZBS)
10.36 Leonid Kogan (violin) with AndreiMitnik (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in G. Op. 78 Brahms11. 0 Close down ?

OXC 160 udMARU
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Melodies7 District Weather Forecast8. 0 Saturday’s Choice (Requests)9. 0 Man About Town
9.15 Let’s Laugh a Little9.30 Calling Geraldine
AB Something for the Old Folks0.0 Mid-Morning Variety
0.146 Twos and Threes
0.30 Country Mailbag0.486 Stars of Today’s Hit Parades1.0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:Youth Club of the Air
6. 0 Melody Mixture6.30 An Orchestra of Contrasts: Eric
Jupp
6.45 Around t®e Wards (Hospital Re-uests)
. Sisters All
7.16 Sports Page
7.30 Straight from the States
7.45 The Melody Light Orchestra8. 1 Reminisein’ with Singin’ Sam8.14 Britain Sings (BBC)
8.30 Music for All Ages9. 3 White Coolies
9.30 With a Song in My Heart
10. 0 Mood
10.30
m Party
Close down
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9. 4a.m. -You Ask, We Play
2. 0p.m. Sports Summary
8. . ‘ Rugby: A commentary from Rugbyar6. 0 Sports Summary5.16 Children’s Session: Requests
5.45 Song and Story of the MaoriNZBS
6
6.
7.

8.

. 0 Concert Orchestras
15 Late Sporting Information
30 WHAT IS JAZZ?(For details see 2YC)
30 The Batsman’s Bride: A comedy byDonald Hughes, with music by P. M.
Heywood, featuring Lizbeth Webb, Bruce
Carfax, William Dickie, Ernest Butcher
and Michael Moore; with a chorus of
Village Maidens andne sung bythe BBC Chorus (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
9§.30 Floggit’s (BRC)10. O Scottish Country Dance
10.16 Short Story; He That Leads, by
J. H. Sutherland (NBZS)
10.80 Close down

AYA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.16 a.m. Saturday Magazine, conducted
by Beverley Pollock
10. O Music of Eric Coates
10.20 Devotional Service
10.46 Sydney Mackwan (tenor)11. 0 Cavalcade of Music
11.30 Double Destinies
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.15 p.m. Association Football: A com-
mentary
2.45 Rugby: A commentary from Carls-brook
4.30 Variety
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Musical Army;Saturday Storytime
‘0 Guy Lombardo’s Royal Canadians
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: BlossomTime (For details see 1YA)
9.16 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
9.30 Floggit’s (BBC)10. O Sports Summary10.15 Dance Music

AYC 500 PUNEDIN,,,,1.30 p.m. Lunch Music
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3.30 Classical HourPiano Concerto No. 5 Saint-Saens
Arias by Berlioz and Saint-Saens
Children’s Corner Suite Debussy4.30 Excerpts from Grand Opera5. 0 Concert Hour

6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Vienna Philharmonic Wind
GroupSextet in E Flat, Op. 71 Beethoven
7.21 Suzanne Danco (soprano)In a Castle

elancholy Schumann
7.30 WHAT IS JAZZ?(For details see 2YC)

8.30 fin Chancery: Part Three of an
adaptation of the novel by John Gals-worthy (BBC)
90 BACH’S BRANDENBURG CON-
The National Orchestra, with Valda
Aveling (English harpsichordist)
(For details see 2YC)

10. O Marcel Dupre (organ)
Fantasia in C Franc

10.12 The Quartetto Italiano
Quartet No. 12 Milhaud

10.28 Walter Gieseking (piano)Suite Bergamasque Debussy
10.45 Gerard Souzay (baritone)Ballade No. 2
The Grotto
Mandoline Debussy10.63 The Concert Arts Orchestra
Pastorale D’Ete Honegger11. 0 Close down

AYTANYERCARGE
9.15 a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Piano Portraits
$4; Robert Farnon Orchestra with the
George Mitchell Choir
11.30 Continental Corner
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 vo.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Football (From Rugby Park)5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; The -Quiz; From the Library6. 0 Dinner Music
7.30 What is Jazz?(For details see 2YC)
8.30 The Batsman’s Bride: A comedy byDonald Hughes with music by P. M.
Heywood, featuring Lizbeth Webb, Bruce
Carfax, William Dickie, Ernest Butcher
and Miehael Moore, with a Chorus of
Village Maidens and Cricketers sung bythe BBC Chorus
9.16 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
9.30 For details until 11.0 see 4YA

HARRY BRUSEY conducts "Blossom
Time" in Theatre of Music at 7.30 to
night from YA stations

(Cpznadhaaz
Shoes for the lovely

KAREN
Introducing
Carmelletes in the
new taper toe and

M"little heels_

CARMELLETES
ere in
AA
A
B
C

and all theway uP to size 12.

Made in New Zealand under licence by Duckworth Turner & Co. Lta:


